
Astm 1 Inch Stainless Steel Seamless Pipe , 100mm Diameter Stainless Steel
Metal Pipe

Basic Information

CHINA

zheheng

ISO9001 PED

1inch--10inch

Negotiable

Negotiable

In bundles with waterproof material,or
wooden crate packing

30 DAYS

L/C, T/T, D/A, D/P

50TONS/30DAYS

Product Specification

TP304 ,tp316l

ASTM A312

Round Shape

Seamless

Doors And Windows

Woven Packing

304 stainless steel seamless tubing, 
ss seamless pipe

More Images

for m
ore products please visit us on stainless-steelseam

lesspipe.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Material:

Standard:

Shape:

Technique:

Application:

Package:

Highlight:

Wenzhou Zheheng Steel Industry Co.,Ltd
stainless-steelseamlesspipe.com
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Product Description

1 inch / 1.25 / 1.5 inch / 10 foot / 10 inch / 100mm / 12 inch diameter ss metal stainless steel pipe for sale
 
Astm 1 Inch Stainless Steel Seamless Pipe , 100mm Diameter Stainless Steel Metal Pipe
 
zheheng  steel is a professional producer in tp304,tp316l seamless stainless steel pipes ,we are regulary stocked 1 inch / 1.25 / 1.5 inch / 10 foot
/ 10 inch / 100mm / 12 inch diameter ss metal stainless steel pipe houdreds tons,
 
The stainless steel seamless pipe has an inner diameter of 6.0mm or more and an annealed stainless steel tube with a wall
thickness of 13mm or less. It can be a W-B75 type Vickers hardness tester. It is very fast and simple to test and is suitable for
rapid and non-destructive inspection of stainless steel pipes. The stainless steel tube with an inner diameter of more than 30
mm and a wall thickness of more than 1.2 mm is tested by a Rockwell hardness tester to test the hardness of HRB and HRC.
Stainless steel tubes with an inner diameter of more than 30 mm and a wall thickness of less than 1.2 mm are tested with a
surface Rockwell hardness tester to test HRT or HRN hardness.
 
and 
Grades :201,202,303,304,304L,310,310S,316,316L,316Ti,321,430,431,410,420, etc
Lenght :5.8-6m or as customers' request.
Thickness :1mm~70mm
Outer Diameter :6mm-630mm
Surface :Matt, 2B, BA, 4k, 180G,320G,400G,600G,800G polishing,mirror finish
technology :Cold drawn; Cold rolled; Hot rolled.Hot drawn
Packing :Common Standard Export-sea Packing : Each bundle is fixed at lest three times strips , wrapped with durable PVC material or as
customized
Applications :
Foodstuff, gas, metallurgy, biology, electron, chemical, petroleum, boilers, nuclear, energy, construction field, ships building industry, war and
electricity industry, boiler heat exchanger, machiner and hardware fields and medical equipment, fertilizer, etc
 
Chemical Composition about stainless steel pipe :
 

Grade C ≤ Si ≤ Mn ≤ P ≤ S ≤ Ni ≤ Cr ≤

201 0.12 0.75 7.00 0.045 0.045 1.00-1.28 13.70-
15.70

202 0.15 1 2.25 0.045 0.045 4.07-4.17 14.00-
16.00

304 0.08 0.75 2 0.045 0.03 8.00-
11.00

18.00-
20.00

304L 0.035 0.75 2 0.045 0.03 8.00-
13.00

18.00-
20.00

309 0.15 0.75 2 0.045 0.03 12.00-
15.00

22.00-
24.00

310S 0.08 1.5 2 0.045 0.03 19.00-
22.00

24.00-
26.00

 
Stainless steel pipe dimentions 
 

Dimensions for ASME/ANSI Standards        Unit:m
m

          B16.9 B16.28 B36.10
Nominal
pipe
Size(NP
S)

Outside
Diameter

Nominal Wall Thickness

  Sch5
s

SCH1
0S

Sch2
0

Sch3
0

Sch4
0

ST
D

Sch8
0

XS Sch16
0

XXS

8 1/4 13.7 0.54 - 1.65 - 1.85 2.24 2.243.02 3.02 - -
10 3/8 17.1 0.675 - 1.65 - 1.85 2.31 2.313.20 3.20 - -
15 1/2 21.3 0.84 1.65 2.11 - 2.41 2.77 2.773.73 3.73 4.78 7.47
20 3/4 26.7 1.05 1.65 2.11 - 2.41 2.87 2.873.91 3.91 5.56 7.82
25 1 33.4 1.32 1.65 2.77 - 2.90 3.38 3.384.55 4.55 6.35 9.09

32 1.1/
4

42.2 1.66 1.65 2.77 - 2.97 3.56 3.564.85 4.85 6.35 9.70

40 1.1/
2

48.3 1.90 1.65 2.77 - 3.18 3.68 3.685.08 5.08 7.14 10.15

50 2 60.3 2.38 1.65 2.77 - 3.18 3.91 3.915.54 5.54 8.74 11.07

65 2.1/
2

73.0 2.88 2.11 3.05 - 4.78 5.16 5.167.01 7.01 9.53 14.02

80 3 88.9 3.50 2.11 3.05 - 4.78 5.49 5.497.62 7.62 11.13 15.24

90 3.1/
2

101.6 4.00 2.11 3.05 - 4.78 5.74 5.748.08 8.08 - -

100 4 114.3 4.50 2.11 3.05 - 4.78 6.02 6.028.56 8.56 13.49 17.12
125 5 141.3 5.56 2.77 3.40 - - 6.55 6.559.53 9.53 15.88 19.05

150 6 168.3 6.62 2.77 3.40 - - 7.11 7.1110.9
7

10.9
7

18.26 21.96
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200 8 219.1 8.62 2.77 3.76 6.35 7.04 8.18 8.1812.7
0

12.7
0

23.01 22.23

250 10 273.0 10.75 3.40 4.19 6.35 7.80 9.27 9.2715.0
9

12.7
0

28.58 25.40

300 12 323.8 12.75 3.96 4.57 6.35 8.38 10.1
3

9.5317.4
8

12.7
0

33.32 25.40

350 14 355.6 14 3.96 4.78 7.92 9.53 11.1
3

9.5319.0
5

12.7
0

35.71 -

400 16 406.4 16 4.19 4.78 7.92 9.53 12.7
0

9.5321.4
4

12.7
0

40.49 -

 
Our product show :

 15858820108  sales@zhehengsteel.com  stainless-steelseamlesspipe.com

No999 .wenzhou airport wenzhou city,zhejiang china

Wenzhou Zheheng Steel Industry Co.,Ltd


	304 stainless steel seamless tubing
	ss seamless pipe

